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Relatório de Alunos Matriculados (2020.1)
Alunos encontrados: 460
Apenas Matriculados: Não
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DES0004 - MECANICA II ENGENHARIA CIVIL
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
ANDREW LUIZ DE SOUSA SILVA 20199024010 Turma 03
ANTONIO GABRIEL FERREIRA VIANA 20189044387 Turma 03
ANTONIO GUILHERME MIRANDA MOURA 20199008830 Turma 03
ARTHUR OLIVEIRA DA CUNHA 20199025465 Turma 03
CARLA CRISTINA DE SOUSA LIMA 20199012770 Turma 03
EDUARDO HENRIQUE MENDES DE CARVALHO 20199012430 Turma 03
FERNANDO TABATINGA DO REGO LOPES 20189046434 Turma 03
JOSE ALDO OLIVEIRA SILVA 20199003029 Turma 03
JOSE FERNANDO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA 20189048214 Turma 03
KAIO GUILHERME NOGUEIRA FRANKLIN 20199030518 Turma 03
KAIRO HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO SANTOS 20189049178 Turma 03
LUCAS BEVILAQUA BARROS 20199004438 Turma 03
MARCELO BRAYEN SANTOS PINHEIRO 20199021359 Turma 03
MATHEUS DO NASCIMENTO MARTINS 20199022463 Turma 03
NATANAEL GOMES CARNEIRO 20199011174 Turma 03
OTAVIO COSTA DA SILVA 20199053530 Turma 03
RAFAEL SAMPAIO E SILVA 20189041797 Turma 03
RONY GABRIEL FRANCO CORDEIRO 20189032840 Turma 03
TECIANE ROCHA RIBEIRO 20199021822 Turma 03
THIAGO LUIS DOS SANTOS NUNES 20199010121 Turma 03
WILLIAM WASHINGTON GREGORIO DOS ANJOS 20189057367 Turma 03
DES0005 - MECANICA I EC
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
BRENO THIERRY CALDAS BEZERRA 20199035416 Turma 02
CAIO RAFAEL CARVALHO DE AGUIAR 20199043169 Turma 02
CARLOS EDUARDO SOUSA AMORIM 20199041389 Turma 02
CID DE ARAUJO MOURA FE NETO 20169031926 Turma 02
DAVILLA GRANJEIRO SOARES 20199042312 Turma 02
DILSON DE OLIVEIRA ALVES FILHO 20199031097 Turma 02
FELIPE DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 20199054270 Turma 02
FRANCISCO ATILSON DE SOUSA COSTA 20199036333 Turma 02
FRANCISCO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA FELIX 20199029212 Turma 02
GIOVANNA LOPES CHAVES MOTA 20199036692 Turma 02
JESSICA WELLEN LEITE SOARES 20199007921 Turma 02
JOAO EMERSON DE ALMEIDA CAVALCANTE 20199038024 Turma 02
JOAO GUILHERME VIEIRA LIMA BORGES DE ALMEIDA 20179012423 Turma 02
JOAO PEDRO CAMPOS DAS CHAGAS 20199025877 Turma 02
KLEYDSON ESTEVAO DA SILVA 20209015754 Turma 02
LUIS FERNANDO DA SILVA RODRIGUES DIAS 20199026435 Turma 02
MARIA CLARA OLIVEIRA LEITE 20199036422 Turma 02
MARIA EDUARDA SILVA SOUSA 20199030133 Turma 02
MAURICIO PEREIRA DE MOURA 20199043015 Turma 02
NICOLAS MAIA RIBEIRO 20199029295 Turma 02
NILSON LIMA LOPES BUENOS AIRES FILHO 20199051939 Turma 02
TALES ARAUJO TEIXEIRA HONORIO 20199037036 Turma 02
THAYNNA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 20199011666 Turma 02
THIAGO LIMA CAVALCANTE 20199019154 Turma 02
DES0007 - ESTRUTURAS ISOSTATICAS PARA EC
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
ALLEXIA FRANCISCO MORENO ARAUJO 20179002113 Turma 02
ANDREW LUIZ DE SOUSA SILVA 20199024010 Turma 02
ANTONIO GABRIEL FERREIRA VIANA 20189044387 Turma 02
ANTONIO GUILHERME MIRANDA MOURA 20199008830 Turma 02
ARTHUR OLIVEIRA DA CUNHA 20199025465 Turma 02
AYLTON DE SOUSA MENDES 20189016382 Turma 02
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CARLA CRISTINA DE SOUSA LIMA 20199012770 Turma 02
CASSIO DE SOUSA COELHO 20169055089 Turma 02
DIEGO FERNANDO DA SILVA BRITO 2012972524 Turma 02
EDUARDO HENRIQUE MENDES DE CARVALHO 20199012430 Turma 02
ELIVELTON DE SOUSA SILVA 20169065719 Turma 02
EVALDO RODRIGUES GUIMARAES JUNIOR 20169034991 Turma 02
FERNANDO TABATINGA DO REGO LOPES 20189046434 Turma 02
JACKSON FELIPE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO 20179147101 Turma 02
JOSE ALDO OLIVEIRA SILVA 20199003029 Turma 02
JOSE FERNANDO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA 20189048214 Turma 02
KAIO GUILHERME NOGUEIRA FRANKLIN 20199030518 Turma 02
KAIRO HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO SANTOS 20189049178 Turma 02
LUCAS BEVILAQUA BARROS 20199004438 Turma 02
MARCELO BRAYEN SANTOS PINHEIRO 20199021359 Turma 02
MATHEUS DO NASCIMENTO MARTINS 20199022463 Turma 02
NATANAEL GOMES CARNEIRO 20199011174 Turma 02
OTAVIO COSTA DA SILVA 20199053530 Turma 02
RAFAEL SAMPAIO E SILVA 20189041797 Turma 02
ROMILDO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA JUNIOR 20179020238 Turma 02
RONY GABRIEL FRANCO CORDEIRO 20189032840 Turma 02
TECIANE ROCHA RIBEIRO 20199021822 Turma 02
THIAGO LUIS DOS SANTOS NUNES 20199010121 Turma 02
WILLIAM WASHINGTON GREGORIO DOS ANJOS 20189057367 Turma 02
DES0008 - RESISTENCIA DOS MATERIAIS I EC
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
ALBERTH LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 20189011401 Turma 02
ANA CLAUDIA GOMES HOLANDA 20189041189 Turma 02
ANDRE LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA VIANA 20169054199 Turma 02
ANDRESSA RALLINKA OLIVEIRA 20189044215 Turma 02
ANDREY WESLLEY VIEIRA MORENO 20179135110 Turma 02
ANTONIO VITOR DE ARAUJO LIMA 20189035913 Turma 02
ANTONIO WANDERSON DE SOUSA ARAUJO 20189048143 Turma 02
AZIZ MARCELO HIDD 20189002529 Turma 02
CARLOS VINICIOS DA SILVA LEAL 20189043147 Turma 02
CRISTIAN OLIVEIRA BORGES 20189054955 Turma 02
DANIEL JOSÉ DE SANTANA NETO 20179145223 Turma 02
DENILSON VIEIRA LIMA 20189055531 Turma 02
ELLEN RUTH MACEDO RODRIGUES 20189044449 Turma 02
EXPEDITO ARCANJO DE SOUSA JUNIOR 20179017671 Turma 02
GABRIEL AMARAL MORAIS 20189001808 Turma 02
IAGO BRUNO SILVA BARROS 20189005413 Turma 02
IGOR FELIPE SANTOS SILVA 20179129794 Turma 02
JOAO FILIPE DE OLIVEIRA LEAL 20189010315 Turma 02
JOAO RIBEIRO PAIVA NETO 20189051612 Turma 02
JOAO VICTOR PEREIRA DE SOUSA 20189025461 Turma 02
JOSEANE TAINAN DA SILVA DOURADO 20189052520 Turma 02
JOSEMAR BARRETO GOMES FILHO 20179027669 Turma 02
KARINY ELLEN DA SILVA NEGREIROS 20189057581 Turma 02
KAROLINY FONTENELE CERQUEIRA 20189037865 Turma 02
LEVI CARVALHO SERVIO 20189002420 Turma 02
LUIS ALVES DE SOUZA 20189023378 Turma 02
LUIS ENAITON LUZ OLIVEIRA 20189014790 Turma 02
LUIS HENRIQUE ALVES DE FREITAS 20189028884 Turma 02
MARCOS VICTOR FURTADO FARIAS 20189044959 Turma 02
MARTINS ANTONIO DE ALENCAR NETO 20169059346 Turma 02
MARYNARA CRUZ DIAS 20189048223 Turma 02
MATHEUS DO MONTE E GOMES 20189006671 Turma 02
MOISES LOPES VIEIRA 20189057643 Turma 02
NAYARA VALERIA DE SOUSA FERREIRA 20189052398 Turma 02
SAMUEL FERREIRA DE CARVALHO 20179122523 Turma 02
SAMUEL SOUSA DE JESUS ARAUJO 20189036035 Turma 02
VINICIUS DE SOUSA CAMPOS 20189035261 Turma 02
YTALLO RODRIGO SOUSA LOPES 20189042847 Turma 02
DES0009 - ESTRUTURAS HIPERESTATICAS I EC
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
ALDO MATHEUS SAMPAIO BOAVISTA 20179123351 Turma 03



ANDRE LUCAS MAGALHAES DO NASCIMENTO 20179135067 Turma 03
ANDRIELLY RODRIGUES RIBEIRO DE SOUSA 20189007196 Turma 03
ANTONIO DE BRITO AMARAL JUNIOR 20179131030 Turma 03
ANTONIO HILTON DE BRITO PASSOS 20179123932 Turma 03
ANTONIO JARDEL DE BRITO ALMEIDA 20189038183 Turma 03
CATARYNE FLORENCIO CARDOSO 20189003052 Turma 03
EDUARDO DO REGO PAIVA 20169060703 Turma 03
ELVIS DOUGLAS DE SOUSA SANTOS 20189010290 Turma 03
FABRICIO SANTANA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 200331250 Turma 03
FRANCISCO JOAO PAULO DE SOUSA MARTINS 20169003270 Turma 03
FRANCISCO JOSE DE SOUSA COSTA 20179130928 Turma 03
GABRIEL FERREIRA ESTEVES 20179138309 Turma 03
GEORGIA DANTAS RODRIGUES MENDES 20179006794 Turma 03
GIOVANA MOURA MOREIRA ARAUJO 20179084772 Turma 03
IVAN SOCERS DE SOUSA 20179122668 Turma 03
JOAO MARCOS SOUSA BARRETO 20169011280 Turma 03
JOAO SAMUEL DE FRANCA FERREIRA 20189031932 Turma 03
JOAO VICTOR VENCAO DOS SANTOS 20189019571 Turma 03
JOAO VITOR FERRAZ MOREIRA DE SOUSA 20169041000 Turma 03
JOSE OLIVEIRA NETO 200955818 Turma 03
LARA BEATRIZ DE MOURA SOUSA 20189029792 Turma 03
LAVINE SOUZA CARNEIRO 20179123692 Turma 03
LETICIA RODRIGUES SANTOS 20189018304 Turma 03
LUCAS DE SOUSA SILVA 20179138256 Turma 03
LUCAS MATHEUS SOUSA DE ARAUJO 20159048330 Turma 03
LUCIO EDUARDO LIMA VASCONCELOS 20159040378 Turma 03
LUIS FELIPE MEDEIROS COSTA 20169046769 Turma 03
LUIS GUSTAVO SOUSA VIEIRA 20179128296 Turma 03
MARIA CLARA LIRA MIRANDA 20169047980 Turma 03
MARIANA LIMA E SOUSA 20189005173 Turma 03
MARIANA RUFINO MELO 20189043773 Turma 03
NATHALIA FRANCISCA DE SOUSA FARIAS 20189014065 Turma 03
NATHALIA SOUSA SILVA 20169049715 Turma 03
PAULO CESAR PIRES CARDOSO JUNIOR 2013964750 Turma 03
PEDRO OLAVO RIBEIRO GUIMARAES 20179127430 Turma 03
RAFAEL CASTELO BRANCO ROCHA SILVA 20189022666 Turma 03
RODRIGO VILELA MAGALHAES 20189017970 Turma 03
SAMUEL JACKSON SILVA DO CARMO 200130691 Turma 03
ULLISSES FRANCELINO 20159017790 Turma 03
WESLLEY PASSOS FERNANDES DA SILVA 20189028276 Turma 03
WILDEN OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 20189029498 Turma 03
DES0010 - RESISTENCIA DOS MATERIAIS II EC
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
ALDO MATHEUS SAMPAIO BOAVISTA 20179123351 Turma 02
ANTONIO JARDEL DE BRITO ALMEIDA 20189038183 Turma 02
ELVIS DOUGLAS DE SOUSA SANTOS 20189010290 Turma 02
FRANCISCO JOAO PAULO DE SOUSA MARTINS 20169003270 Turma 02
GABRIEL FERREIRA ESTEVES 20179138309 Turma 02
IVAN SOCERS DE SOUSA 20179122668 Turma 02
JOAO VICTOR VENCAO DOS SANTOS 20189019571 Turma 02
LARA BEATRIZ DE MOURA SOUSA 20189029792 Turma 02
LETICIA RODRIGUES SANTOS 20189018304 Turma 02
LUCAS DE SOUSA SILVA 20179138256 Turma 02
MARIANA RUFINO MELO 20189043773 Turma 02
PEDRO OLAVO RIBEIRO GUIMARAES 20179127430 Turma 02
RODRIGO VILELA MAGALHAES 20189017970 Turma 02
ULLISSES FRANCELINO 20159017790 Turma 02
ZENON FREITAS ALVES SOBRINHO 20189033196 Turma 02
DES0011 - ESTRUTURAS HIPERESTATICAS II EC
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
AMANDA LETIERE DE SOUSA ARAUJO CARVALHO 20169030212 Turma 02
BRENO SAMPAIO SOUSA 20179008289 Turma 02
CLARA BENICIO DE CASTRO UCHOA 20179129408 Turma 02
DANIEL GEORGE DA SILVA MACEDO 20179127548 Turma 02
DANIELLE SOARES VELOSO 20179006631 Turma 02
ERICA BARROS TORRES 20179022591 Turma 02



FELIPE ANDREW ALMEIDA SAIKI 20179004744 Turma 02
GEORGE VOLMER DE SA LIMA 20179111673 Turma 02
HERBERT MENESES CARVALHO 20169008445 Turma 02
INGRA LARRANY LIMA LEONCIO 2010124981 Turma 02
ISMAR COSTA LIMA JUNIOR 20179000709 Turma 02
IVAN DE SOUSA SOARES 200848700 Turma 02
JOHNNATHA CARLOS CARVALHO NORONHA 20179134730 Turma 02
JOHON LENON DOS SANTOS ROCHA 20179129328 Turma 02
LILIANE ESTEFANE DE SOUSA DE ARAUJO 20149125417 Turma 02
LUCCA GENTIL ARRUDA DANTAS 20179015004 Turma 02
MATEUS HENRIQUE DE MOURA LIMA 20179130679 Turma 02
PAULO CARDOSO DA ROCHA FILHO 20179129300 Turma 02
RAIMUNDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 20179134945 Turma 02
RONNE WESLEY LOPES DA CRUZ 201267083 Turma 02
SYANDRA MONTEIRO CAMPÊLO 20159034497 Turma 02
TAUAN NUNES DA SILVA 20179147442 Turma 02
TULIO FERNANDO DE ARAUJO LEAL 20179134785 Turma 02
URIEL DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS 20179130015 Turma 02
VINICIUS VIEIRA SOUZA 20179006275 Turma 02
DES0012 - CONCRETO ARMADO I EC
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
BRENO SAMPAIO SOUSA 20179008289 Turma 03
CLARA BENICIO DE CASTRO UCHOA 20179129408 Turma 03
DANIEL GEORGE DA SILVA MACEDO 20179127548 Turma 03
DANIELLE SOARES VELOSO 20179006631 Turma 03
DANILO DE OLIVEIRA NEGREIROS 20169047292 Turma 03
ERICA BARROS TORRES 20179022591 Turma 03
FELIPE ANDREW ALMEIDA SAIKI 20179004744 Turma 03
GEORGE VOLMER DE SA LIMA 20179111673 Turma 03
GIORGIO LUIZ FREITAS SARAIVA 20169048674 Turma 03
INGRA LARRANY LIMA LEONCIO 2010124981 Turma 03
ISMAR COSTA LIMA JUNIOR 20179000709 Turma 03
IVAN DE SOUSA SOARES 200848700 Turma 03
JOAO MATEUS ARAUJO DOS SANTOS 20169002906 Turma 03
JOHNNATHA CARLOS CARVALHO NORONHA 20179134730 Turma 03
JOHON LENON DOS SANTOS ROCHA 20179129328 Turma 03
LUCAS ASSUNCAO DA SILVA 20169062430 Turma 03
LUCCA GENTIL ARRUDA DANTAS 20179015004 Turma 03
MARCOS RICARDO NETO 201175820 Turma 03
MARIA BARBARA DE SOUZA BRITO 20169013178 Turma 03
MATEUS HENRIQUE DE MOURA LIMA 20179130679 Turma 03
PAULO CARDOSO DA ROCHA FILHO 20179129300 Turma 03
PEDRO HENRIQUE LEAL DE ARAUJO 20179010438 Turma 03
RAIMUNDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 20179134945 Turma 03
RONNE WESLEY LOPES DA CRUZ 201267083 Turma 03
SIDNEY DE CARVALHO SOUSA 20169011431 Turma 03
TAUAN NUNES DA SILVA 20179147442 Turma 03
TULIO FERNANDO DE ARAUJO LEAL 20179134785 Turma 03
URIEL DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS 20179130015 Turma 03
VINICIUS VIEIRA SOUZA 20179006275 Turma 03
YAGO RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA 20169045494 Turma 03
DES0014 - CONCRETO ARMADO II EC
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
AMANDA LETIERE DE SOUSA ARAUJO CARVALHO 20169030212 Turma 02
ANA CAROLINA VASCONCELOS SILVA 20179112142 Turma 02
ANA PAULA RODRIGUES VARAO 2014911214 Turma 02
ANDRE BARROS BARBOSA 201266291 Turma 02
CAMILA FEITOSA LEAL NUNES 20169048119 Turma 02
CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA SANTOS JUNIOR 20169050340 Turma 02
DANIEL RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO 2014926431 Turma 02
ERICK MATHEUS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 20179139253 Turma 02
ERIKA PEREIRA DE QUADROS COSTA 20179001072 Turma 02
FABRICIO AMARAL BARBOSA DA SILVA 20169020486 Turma 02
FABRICIO VASCONCELOS DE ARAUJO 20169027594 Turma 02
FELIPE HENRIQUE TORRES AVELINO 201269551 Turma 02
GUSTAVO XAVIER DE LIMA 20179018140 Turma 02



GUSTHAVO HENRIQUE DE SAMPAIO 200848943 Turma 02
HERBERT MENESES CARVALHO 20169008445 Turma 02
JHONATAN PEREIRA AMORIM 20159044054 Turma 02
JOAO JOSE FERREIRA SILVA 20169009809 Turma 02
JOAO MENDES DOS SANTOS NETO 20169002325 Turma 02
JOAO PEDRO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 20179015292 Turma 02
LUANDRO MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DIAS 20169056999 Turma 02
MARCOS ASSUERO DA SILVA CRUZ 20179001045 Turma 02
MARIANA MOHANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 20169047407 Turma 02
MATHEUS VINICIUS NASCIMENTO LINHARES 20169017328 Turma 02
NATANAEL BASILIO PIRES 20179017018 Turma 02
NAYLTON SILVA PARENTE DE PINHO 20179007460 Turma 02
RAFAEL LIMA DE CARVALHO 20179003086 Turma 02
TANIEL NUNES DA SILVA 20179021638 Turma 02
ULISSES VITORIO DIAS 20179002507 Turma 02
VITOR MATEUS SILVA SANTOS 20179004314 Turma 02
DES0015 - ESTRUTURAS DE ACO E MADEIRA EC
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
AFONSO EVARISTO LEAL 20169040907 Turma 03
ALLISSON FRANSUAR PINHO PEREIRA 20159024409 Turma 03
ANDRE BARROS BARBOSA 201266291 Turma 03
CAMILA FEITOSA LEAL NUNES 20169048119 Turma 03
CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA SANTOS JUNIOR 20169050340 Turma 03
DANIEL RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO 2014926431 Turma 03
DANILO DE OLIVEIRA NEGREIROS 20169047292 Turma 03
ERICK MATHEUS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 20179139253 Turma 03
FRANKLYN DOS SANTOS BRANDAO 20159004925 Turma 03
GILCIANE DA CUNHA SOARES 20159034648 Turma 03
GUSTHAVO HENRIQUE DE SAMPAIO 200848943 Turma 03
LEONARDO AREA LEAO SA HOLLANDA DE GUSMAO 20169016367 Turma 03
LUANDRO MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DIAS 20169056999 Turma 03
MARCOS RICARDO NETO 201175820 Turma 03
MARIA BARBARA DE SOUZA BRITO 20169013178 Turma 03
MICAIAS DOS SANTOS CASTRO 20159005978 Turma 03
PAULIANA DA SILVA ARAUJO 20159052600 Turma 03
RODRIGO MARTINS DANTAS REIS 2014952941 Turma 03
SAMUEL SANTOS MOURA FE 20159016579 Turma 03
DES0016 - PONTES EC
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
ADAN BARBOSA RIBEIRO 20159013782 Turma 03
ALIXANDRE CARDOZO NUNES JUNIOR 20159040162 Turma 03
ANTONIO LUCAS PEREIRA LEITE 201175910 Turma 03
CLAUMY RODRIGUES DE SOUSA 20169002058 Turma 03
ELAYNE ANDRADE NAZARIO 20169037410 Turma 03
FELIPE RIBEIRO BEZERRA 20189015204 Turma 03
FILIPE DE CASTRO PASSOS MATOS 2010127983 Turma 03
GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 20159000372 Turma 03
GETULIO ALVES DE CARVALHO FILHO 20169002192 Turma 03
HILDENISE DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 20169017981 Turma 03
HYLLA CRISTINA AMARAL MELO 20169021410 Turma 03
JAFFERSON SANTOS DE SOUSA 20159041348 Turma 03
JERÔNIMO RODRIGUES ALVES NETO 20159041580 Turma 03
JOAO PEDRO XISTO VELOSO 2014955658 Turma 03
JOAQUIM SOARES DE SOUSA NETO 20159042686 Turma 03
LAIS MARIANA SEVERO DOS SANTOS 2014945310 Turma 03
LEONARDO RIBEIRO ARAUJO 20159041357 Turma 03
MARCOS GUERRA BRITO 20169057762 Turma 03
MARCOS VENICIO DE SOUSA RIBEIRO JUNIOR 2014944073 Turma 03
MARCOS WILSON DE SOUSA MOURA SANTOS 20159004729 Turma 03
MARIA LEIDEDAY SANTOS SOUSA 20169008641 Turma 03
MATHEUS MARQUES SOARES SILVA 20169047944 Turma 03
PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTANA SOUSA 20159048616 Turma 03
RICARDO RODRIGUES DE SA 2014941044 Turma 03
SARAH NATIELLE SILVA DE MORAIS 20169013230 Turma 03
SERGIO IDELANO ALVES MATOS FILHO 20169045940 Turma 03
TALES MOURA FERREIRA 20169046034 Turma 03



VICENTE CASSIANO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 20169018272 Turma 03
DES0017 - CONCRETO ARMADO III
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
BRUNA VALERIA BATISTA DA SILVA 20159043398 Turma 02
HYLLA CRISTINA AMARAL MELO 20169021410 Turma 02
JAFFERSON SANTOS DE SOUSA 20159041348 Turma 02
JOAO PEDRO XISTO VELOSO 2014955658 Turma 02
PEDRO HENRIQUE LIMA 201265356 Turma 02
SARAH NATIELLE SILVA DE MORAIS 20169013230 Turma 02
DES0027 - INTRODUCAO AO METODO DOS ELEMENTOS FINITOS
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
ERIKA PEREIRA DE QUADROS COSTA 20179001072 Turma 02
FELIPE HENRIQUE TORRES AVELINO 201269551 Turma 02
ITALLO ESROM VIEIRA ALVES 20169052461 Turma 02
JAFFERSON SANTOS DE SOUSA 20159041348 Turma 02
DES0040 - CONCRETO PROTENDIDO
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
HYLLA CRISTINA AMARAL MELO 20169021410 Turma 01
MARIA LEIDEDAY SANTOS SOUSA 20169008641 Turma 01
SERGIO IDELANO ALVES MATOS FILHO 20169045940 Turma 01
DES0052 - RESISTENCIA DOS MATERIAIS
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
AILA MAIARA DE LIMA CABRAL 20189037364 Turma 02
BARBARA NUNES SOARES 20189036330 Turma 02
EDUARDO MARTINS GOES 20189050348 Turma 02
ELIZABETH ANDROMENDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 20189053420 Turma 02
EUGENIA DE SOUSA AMARAL 20189045642 Turma 02
FILIPE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 20189045849 Turma 02
FRANCISCO REIS DE MOURA JUNIOR 20189043601 Turma 02
GEDEILSON DA SILVA LIMA 20189046514 Turma 02
GLAUCIANE WENIA FERREIRA NOGUEIRA 20189043595 Turma 02
JACKELINE CARDOSO NERES 20189053340 Turma 02
JOAO HENRIQUE SOARES DA SILVA 20189036518 Turma 02
JOAO PEDRO LEAL DE SA MARTINS 20189041044 Turma 02
JORDANIA VALERIA CARVALHO DE LIMA 20189037490 Turma 02
JUSSARA MARIA ARAUJO ANTUNES 20189045400 Turma 02
KARLA BRANDAO UCHOA 20159039831 Turma 02
KAROLAYNE REIS BRAGA 20189041400 Turma 02
KAUBI ZAMORANO DE SOUSA ALVES SANTOS 20179147110 Turma 02
KHALIL GIBRAN LEAL VASCONCELOS 20189034907 Turma 02
LEONARDO BRICIO CORREIA DA SILVA 20189042480 Turma 02
LETICIA BEATRIZ SILVA FERREIRA DANTAS 20189051990 Turma 02
MARIA CLARA ALMENDRA FREITAS SILVA 20189048420 Turma 02
MARIANA MOTA DA ROCHA RIBEIRO E SOUSA 20189042981 Turma 02
MARIA VITORIA RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA 20189055219 Turma 02
NAYLA RAUENA SILVA CHAVES 20179142974 Turma 02
RAQUEL MELO BARBOSA DE MIRANDA 20189057625 Turma 02
RODRIGO SOARES SOUSA 20189042121 Turma 02
SAMARA RODRIGUES DE SA 20169053880 Turma 02
SAMUEL ALEXANDRINO LEAL 20179123870 Turma 02
SAMUEL VITOR MESQUITA DO REGO 20189052164 Turma 02
THIAGO VICTOR PEREIRA DO VALE 20189040913 Turma 02
TIAGO DOS SANTOS BEZERRA GUEDES 20189046283 Turma 02
WILKSON THARSSIS COSTA DE FREITAS 20189049329 Turma 02
DES0053 - ESTABILIDADE DAS CONSTRUCOES
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
ADINA EDUARDA SOUSA SANTIAGO 20189034184 Turma 02
ALEXIA ALVES DE SA SILVA 20189026404 Turma 02
ANA RITA MENESES 20179130365 Turma 02
ANTONIA RAFAELA DOS SANTOS FEIJAO 20189011312 Turma 02
ARTHUR MOREIRA VELOSO 20189006161 Turma 02
CARLOS ANDRIO DE FRANCA FARIAS 20189002761 Turma 02
CASSIA CARDOSO GUIMARAES 20189004210 Turma 02
FERNANDA EDUARDA DE SOUSA LIMA 20189001620 Turma 02
HANNAH ROSSI RIBEIRO SARAIVA DE OLIVEIRA 20189002968 Turma 02
ISABELA SOARES DE FIGUEIREDO 20189004452 Turma 02



ISABELLA BONAMIGO GAMBIRAGI 2014937963 Turma 02
JOANA BEATRIZ DE SOUSA CARVALHO 20189001209 Turma 02
JULIA BEATRIZ CARVALHO BASILIO 20189002780 Turma 02
JULIE ANE LIMA SANTOS 20189012839 Turma 02
LARA DOS SANTOS SOBRINHO 20189027036 Turma 02
LUCAS LEANDRO DOS SANTOS 20189017540 Turma 02
MARIA CLARA BARBOSA VICTOR 20189010020 Turma 02
MARIANA ALENCAR DE CARVALHO 20189018028 Turma 02
PATRICIA RIBEIRO MARINHO 20169026944 Turma 02
PAULO VITOR AVELINO LIMA 20189024624 Turma 02
RAMON DA SILVA ARAUJO 20189008531 Turma 02
RENATO FERNANDES SOARES 20179095604 Turma 02
RICARDO SOUSA OLIVEIRA 20189008783 Turma 02
VINICIUS BRAGA FEITOSA 20189010306 Turma 02
VITOR CANEJO SAMPAIO FREITAS 20189003722 Turma 02
DES0054 - SISTEMAS ESTRUTURAIS I
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
ALEXANDRE HONORIO GOMES DA SILVA 20179008654 Turma 02
ANDRESSA MOTA OLIVEIRA 20179017519 Turma 02
ARIEL LARISSA SANTOS DA SILVA 20179127350 Turma 02
CICERO DANIEL SANTOS MOREIRA 20169000509 Turma 02
FABIANA MUNIZ DE LIMA E SILVA 201269981 Turma 02
GABRIELA MARIA PIRES NUNES 20169058367 Turma 02
GIANLUCCA SPINDOLA MONTEIRO DE MELO GOMES 20179122630 Turma 02
GRACYLENE LIMA MOREIRA 20179142357 Turma 02
GUILHERME DE MOURA ABREU 20179147596 Turma 02
ISAAC ARAUJO MORETZ SOHN 20179001199 Turma 02
JOAO PEDRO DE SOUSA MELO 20179130356 Turma 02
LUAN HENRYCO CARVALHO LIMA 20169061406 Turma 02
LYS MARINA SANTOS SOUSA 20179005554 Turma 02
MARIA EMILIA LIMA DOS SANTOS 20179123431 Turma 02
MARIA JULIANE MACHADO DA CONCEICAO 20179145617 Turma 02
MARIA LETICIA DE MELO OLIVEIRA 20179132065 Turma 02
MARIANA RODRIGUES LIMA 20179132682 Turma 02
NAYRA GUEDES ALVES LUSTOSA 20179139825 Turma 02
OSVALDO FRANCISCO DIAS 2014935717 Turma 02
PEDRO MARCELO DE SOUSA FERREIRA 20179132889 Turma 02
RENATA BARBOSA VELOSO DE MORAIS 200331591 Turma 02
WANDERSON LUIS SOUSA E SILVA 2013943008 Turma 02
YARA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA FEITOSA 20179029108 Turma 02
DES0056 - SISTEMAS ESTRUTURAIS III
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
ANA BEATRIZ LOPES GOMES 20159049515 Turma 02
ANA JULIA FONSECA MAZULLO 20159004522 Turma 02
CAIO DE SOUSA ALVES 20169033546 Turma 02
ELID FROTA PEREIRA 20169021269 Turma 02
EMMANUELLE DE ALENCAR ARARIPE 20169001328 Turma 02
ISABELA ALVES DIAS 20169068882 Turma 02
ISABELA MARIA PIRES NUNES 20169002085 Turma 02
JOANA RAFAELA SILVA ANDRADE 20169052720 Turma 02
JOSÉ HENRIQUE LIMA DA SILVA 20169026846 Turma 02
LARISSA DE FATIMA RIBEIRO MESQUITA 20169046876 Turma 02
LAZARO HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO SOUSA 20169065942 Turma 02
LUANA GOMES DE LIMA 20169063920 Turma 02
LUCAS BRUNO BARBOSA DE CAMPOS 20169058536 Turma 02
LUCAS MAZILLI FALCAO FREITAS 20169047167 Turma 02
MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA MARTINS FILHO 20169051052 Turma 02
MARCUS VINICIUS DA SILVA REIS 20169055525 Turma 02
MARIA CLARA SILVA FERREIRA 20169061649 Turma 02
MARIA PAULA SOARES LAURENTINO 20169051419 Turma 02
MATEUS FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA MOURA 20169060249 Turma 02
PEDRO VITOR AQUINO COSTA 20169021222 Turma 02
RENATA BARBOSA VELOSO DE MORAIS 200331591 Turma 02
SAMIA CATNE MOUTA GONCALVES 20169048146 Turma 02
VITORIA NAELLE SOUSA GALVAO 20169048173 Turma 02
VIVIANE BARROS AMORIM COSTA 20169042044 Turma 02



WELLINGTON AMORIM MONTEIRO 20169051508 Turma 02
YURI DOS REIS NEPOMUCENO RODRIGUES E SILVA 20169050799 Turma 02
DEST077 - MECÂNICA DOS SÓLIDOS
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
ALYNE NAYARA DA CONCEICAO CAMPELO 20199032700 Turma 03
ANA MARIA BANDEIRA VIANA 20199002756 Turma 03
ANNA KAROLINY ARAUJO VIANA 20199030563 Turma 03
DANIEL KLAIVER ALVES DE SOUSA 20199056040 Turma 03
DAVI MIGUEL MACEDO DA SILVA 20199052050 Turma 03
ITALO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE SOUSA 20199058742 Turma 03
JOSE FRANCISCO DA SILVA FILHO 20199037804 Turma 03
MARCOS BENICIO DA SILVA 20199054369 Turma 03
MARCOS VINICIUS SILVA ARAUJO 20199008698 Turma 03
MIKAEL CHILMAQUE ALVES DA SILVA 20199057665 Turma 03
NEEMIAS MIQUEIAS MACHADO DA SILVA 20199058770 Turma 03
SANTHYAGO PHILIP MAGALHAES DE SOUSA NUNES 20199051840 Turma 03
TIAGO JOSE CARDOSO LEITE 20199035185 Turma 03
WELLINGTON DE OLIVEIRA RABELO 20199055731 Turma 03
BIANCA SANTOS OLIVEIRA 20199035022 Turma 04
IGOR COSTA AYRES 20189020984 Turma 04
LUCIELE DAMAS PEREIRA 20199035013 Turma 04
MARIA VITORIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 20179135880 Turma 04
MATEUS DA SILVA LIRA 20179144692 Turma 04
MATHEUS WILLIAMS ARAUJO COSTA 20169060392 Turma 04
MOISES EDSON MORAES ANDRADE 20189043970 Turma 04
NAELSON DA SILVA SANTOS 20189055710 Turma 04
NICOLAS DO NASCIMENTO LIMA 20179140835 Turma 04
ROMULLO ALVES COSTA 20199045350 Turma 04
DEST/CT001 - MECÂNICA GERAL
Nome Matrícula Cód. da Turma
ANDRE TIAGO VIEIRA DA SILVA FRANCO 20189045624 Turma 02
ANTONIO EVALDO VIEIRA DE GOES JUNIOR 20189036053 Turma 02
DANTON MATHEUS DA SILVA COSTA 20179128213 Turma 02
FRANCISCO REINALDO DA CONCEICAO ALVES 20189048967 Turma 02
GABRIEL AUGUSTO DE MELO REGO 20189050544 Turma 02
GABRIELLA IVANISE CARVALHO ARAUJO 20179124152 Turma 02
HIAGO DA SILVA LIMA 20189046069 Turma 02
JEIEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS JUNIOR 20189046381 Turma 02
JOAO PEDRO MENDES DA COSTA 20189052244 Turma 02
JOSE HENRIQUE GONCALVES BONFIM 20169061228 Turma 02
JOSE HUMBERTO TELES DE MEDEIROS FILHO 20189050722 Turma 02
LETICIA FERREIRA FERNANDES DE SOUSA 20179007110 Turma 02
MATHEUS MARTINS SANTOS 20189057779 Turma 02
MIGUEL LUIS DA SILVA COSTA 20189033973 Turma 02
PAULO MATEUS MONTEIRO E SOUSA 20179002580 Turma 02
RODRIGO JOSE TELES LIMA 20189037838 Turma 02
THIAGO MIRANDA SOARES ROCHA 20189037892 Turma 02
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NOMEMATRICULA ASSINATURA

ALICIA LUNA DE SOUZA202020044721

ANA CAROLINE MENDES DE ALMEIDA202020044902

ANA LETICIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA202020048573

ANARIA CORREIA PEREIRA202020045074

ANTONIO CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA NETO202020047305

ANTONIO LUIS DA SILVA202020045166

ARTUR OLIVEIRA SANTOS202020047407

AUGUSTO DANIEL SOUSA DA COSTA202020047598

AUGUSTO JOSE RIBEIRO DA COSTA JUNIOR202020044639

BIANCA TUANNE BARROS PEREIRA2020200477710

BRUNO BANDEIRA CARDOSO2020200478611

CAIQUE DA SILVA ARAUJO2020200452512

CENOBILINO DAMASCENO SOARES NETO2020200453413

DINART NUNES DE SOUSA JUNIOR2020200455214

ELDEVAN JOSE RIBEIRO DE CASTRO JUNIOR2020200456115

EMERSON MATHEUS MARQUES DE CASTRO2020200457016

ERNANDES GOMES DE ARAUJO2020200458017

FABYANO JOSE PEREIRA DA SILVA2020200459918

FELIPE TEIXEIRA DE BRITO MIRANDA2020200460519

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS MAXWELL SILVA2020200461420

HAYK CARVALHO SILVA2020200462321

HELVIDIO DE AGUIAR FERRAZ NETO2020200486622

ISAAC OSORIO DUTRA DO VALLE2020200489323

ITALO NEGREIROS E SILVA2020200487524

JOAO PEDRO DE SOUSA LEAL LOPES2020200479525

JOSE RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA2020200480126

LEONE FELIPE SOARES DOS SANTOS SILVA2020200481027

LUCAS DO NASCIMENTO MOURA2020200482028

MARLON BRENON PORTELA CALDAS2020200463229

MATHEUS COSTA DE SENA RODRIGUES2020200483930

RAFAEL FELIPE ALVES DE SOUSA2020200466031

ROBSON DE SOUSA CHAVES2020200467932

SARA NAIRANE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA2020200468833

ULYSSES KARVANIS NUNES DE MORAES2020200469734

VITORIA SILVA DE FREITAS DUTRA2020200470335

WELLYSSON DA SILVA SOUSA2020200471236
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